2020 Intramuvural
Sports Calencar

APRIL - JUNE

Unit Level Basketball Season |l Company 400 Meter Sprint Competition
Registration Deadline: Monday, Apr 6, 4:30p Registration Deadline: Wednesday, May 28, 4:30p
Start Date: Tuesday, Apr 14 Start Date: Wednesday, June 3

Location: Sabo & Shaw PFCs Location: Fryar Stadium

Unit Eagle Fit Challenge Battalion 40 Yard Dash

Registration Deadline: Wednesday, Apr 22, 4:30p Registration Deadline: Wednesday, May 28, 4:30p
Start Date: Monday, Apr 27 Start Date: Tuesday, June 6

Location: Shaw, Estep, Frat & Fryar Stadium Location: Fryar Stadium

Company Softball Season Unit Level Flag Football Season |
Registration Deadline: Wednesday, May 27 4:30p Registration Deadline: Tuesday, June 30, 4:30p
Start Date: Monday, June 1 Start Date: Tuesday, July 7

Location: North & South Complexes Location: Fryar Stadium

All Events are Commander’s Cup
All Events for Active Duty Soldiers only

For more information:
270.798.3094/956.1006
5666 Wickham Ave.
Campbell. ArmyMWR.com
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